
UNDER 2:00

TAILS

RUN

BENGALS

FIELD GOAL/SAFETY

BENGALS

NONO

NO

NO

UNDER

UNDER

UNDER

NO

NONO

BENGALS

NO

NO

BENGALS

NO

3RD

BENGALSBENGALS

NO

UNDER 48.5

NON-QUARTERBACK

NO

CORRECTYOUR PICKS

TOTAL SCORE:

SUPER BOWL PROP

OVER 2:00

HEADS

PASS/SACK

RAMS

TOUCHDOWN

RAMS

YESYES

YES

YES

OVER

OVER

OVER

YES

YESYES

RAMS

YES

YES

RAMS

YES

1ST

RAMSRAMS

YES

OVER 48.5

QUARTERBACK

YES

NATIONAL ANTHEM LENGTH

COIN TOSS

1ST OFFENSIVE PLAY

TEAM TO SCORE 1ST

1ST SCORING PLAY

TEAM TO SCORE LONGEST TD

FIELD GOAL OVER 44.5 YARDSFIELD GOAL OVER 44.5 YARDS

2-PT CONVERSION ATTEMPT

EITHER QB THROWS 300+ YARDS

O/U: 5 TOTAL PASS TD

O/U: 1.5 INTERCEPTIONS

O/U: 3.5 TIMES SPECIFIC PLAYER WIFE/GF ON TV

TD OF 1 OR FEWER YARDS

LINEMAN SCORES A TDLINEMAN SCORES A TD

TEAM TO RECORD MOST SACKS + TAKEAWAYS

ONSIDE KICK, KICK RETURN TD, OR PUNT RETURN TD

2PAC SONG PLAYED DURING HALFTIME SHOW

TEAM TO SCORE LAST

EITHER TEAM SCORE 27.5+ POINTS

HIGHEST-SCORING QUARTER

SUPER BOWL 56 WINNERSUPER BOWL 56 WINNER

WINNING MARGIN 5+ POINTS

O/U: 48.5 TOTAL POINTS SCORED

SUPER BOWL 56 MVP

GATORADE SHOWER

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

4TH2ND

FOR THE BEST ONLINE SPORTSBOOKS & BETTING TIPS, HEAD TO THEGAMEDAY.COM
SUPER BOWL PROP BETTING SHEET


