

SUPER BOWL PROP BETTING SHEET For the best online sportsbooks & betting tips, head to **thegameday.com**

	SUPER BOWL PROP		YOUR PICKS			CORRECT		
1.	NATIONAL ANTHEM LENGTH			□ OVER 2:0)0	🗆 UNDER	R 2:00	
2.	COIN TOSS			🗆 HEADS		🗆 TAILS		
3.	1ST OFFENSIVE PLAY			🗆 PASS/SA	CK	🗆 RUN		
4.	TEAM TO SCORE 1ST			🗆 RAMS		🗆 BENG/	ALS	
5.	1ST SCORING PLAY			TOUCHDOWN		□ FIELD GOAL/SAFETY		
6.	TEAM TO SCORE LONGEST TD			🗆 RAMS		🗆 BENGALS		
7.	FIELD GOAL OVER 44.5 YARDS			🗆 YES		🗆 NO		
8.	2-PT CONVERSION ATTEMPT			🗆 YES		🗆 NO		
9.	EITHER QB THROWS 300+ YAF	IDS		🗆 YES		🗆 NO		
10.	O/U: 5 TOTAL PASS TD			🗆 OVER		🗆 UNDER		
11.	O/U: 1.5 INTERCEPTIONS			🗆 OVER		🗆 UNDER	1	
12.	0/U: 3.5 TIMES SPECIFIC PLA	YER WIFE/GF ON TV		🗆 OVER		🗆 UNDER	1	
13.	TD OF 1 OR FEWER YARDS			🗆 YES		🗆 NO		
14.	LINEMAN SCORES A TD			🗆 YES		🗆 NO		
15.	TEAM TO RECORD MOST SACK	S + TAKEAWAYS		🗆 RAMS		🗆 BENGALS		
16.	ONSIDE KICK, KICK RETURN T	D, OR PUNT RETURN TD		🗆 YES		🗆 NO		
17.	2PAC SONG PLAYED DURING H	ALFTIME SHOW		🗆 YES		🗆 NO		
18.	TEAM TO SCORE LAST			🗆 RAMS		🗆 BENGALS		
19.	EITHER TEAM SCORE 27.5+ PO	INTS		🗆 YES		🗆 NO		
20.	HIGHEST-SCORING QUARTER			🗆 1ST	🗆 2ND	🗆 3RD	🗆 4TH	
21.	SUPER BOWL 56 WINNER			🗆 RAMS		🗆 BENGA	ALS .	
22.	WINNING MARGIN 5+ POINTS			🗆 YES		🗆 NO		
23.	0/U: 48.5 TOTAL POINTS SCOI	RED		🗆 OVER 48.5		🗆 UNDER 48.5		
24.	SUPER BOWL 56 MVP			QUARTERBACK		D NON-C	🗆 NON-QUARTERBACK 🛛	
25.	GATORADE SHOWER			🗆 YES		🗆 NO		
							TOTAL SCORE	•